
Bid Pkg 007-16                                            PRE BID REGISTER

Etowah Raw Water Pump Station                                          BID PKG #007-16
 

NAME FIRM ADDRESS

Street Zip Code

Cindy Osborne Haren Construction Hwy 411 37331

City                       State Area Code Phone No.

E-MAIL cosborne@harenconstruction.com Etowah, TN 423 263-5561

Street Zip Code

John Bagwell Goforth Williamson 373 ODell Rd. 30224

City                       State Area Code Phone No.

E-MAIL john@goforthwilliamson.com Griffin, GA 706 247-9220

Street Zip Code

Dwayne Pope Lawson Electric 405 N. Park Dr. 30720

City                       State Area Code Phone No.

E-MAIL dpope@lawsonelectric.com Dalton, GA 706 280-8853

Street Zip Code

Wesley Turner Wesley Turner PE 176 Chulio Rd. SE 30161

City                       State Area Code Phone No.

E-MIAL wfturner@bellsouth.net Rome, GA 770 547-3551

Street Zip Code

Adam Downs Electric Motor Sales 91 Cassville Pinelog Rd. 30121

City                       State Area Code Phone No.

EMAIL -adowns@emsalesga.com Cartersville, GA 706 676-6813

Street Zip Code

Don Harvard National Water Services 10092 Hwy 280 35185

City                       State Area Code Phone No.

EMAIL - dharvard@national-water.com Westover, AL 256 267-8867

Street Zip Code

City                       State Area Code Phone No.

EMAIL -

Street Zip Code

City                       State Area Code Phone No. 

EMAIL -                     

2:00 PM

PRE BID OPENING 

March 3, 2016


